Specification
OPTIPAD
Remote Keypad & TFT Display
OPTIPORT 2
	y Real-time keypad and display operation
mimics Optidrive
	y Single electrical interface for power and data

(mm2)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Rated
Volts
Rated
Amps
Inductance
(mH)
Weight
(kg)
OPT-2-L1016-20 1 1 20 4 78 80 78
230 Max
16 1.8 1.1
OPT-2-L1025-20 1 2 20 10 85 158 76 25 1.1 1.8
OPT-2-L1016-66 1 1 66 4 82 70 70
230 Max
16 1.83 1.0
OPT-2-L1025-66 1 2 66 10 90 75 84 25 1.17 1.3
OPT-2-L3006-20 3 1 20 2.5 95 107 56
500 Max
6 4.8 1.3
OPT-2-L3010-20 3 2 20 2.5 125 127 71 10 2.9 2.5
OPT-2-L3036-20 3 3 20 10 190 205 82 36 0.81 7.2
OPT-2-L3050-20 3 4 20 16 190 220 102 50 0.58 8.7
OPT-2-L3090-20 3 5 20 35 240 280 107 90 0.32 16
OPT-2-L3006-66 3 1 66 2.5 115 88 74
600 Max
6 4.8 1.6
OPT-2-L3010-66 3 2 66 2.5 175 137 99 10 3.86 3.5
OPT-2-L3018-66 3 3 66 10 175 137 114 18 2.04 7
OPT-2-L3200-00 3 6 00 9 310 260 180
500
200 73.5 35
OPT-2-L3300-00 3 7 00 9 370 310 180 300 49.0 48
27
L B
H
Output Filters

(mm2)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Rated
Volts
Rated
Amps
Inductance
(mH)
Weight
(kg)
OPT-2-M3008-20 1 20 2.5 95 107 61
500 Max
8 2.0 1.5
OPT-2-M3012-20 2 20 4 125 158 76 12 1.7 2.8
OPT-2-M3030-20 3 20 10 155 185 66 30 0.5 4.2
OPT-2-M3075-20 4 & 5 20 35 190 223 92 75 0.22 8.6
OPT-2-M3180-00 5 & 6 00 11 360 263 180
400 Max
180 0.09 30
OPT-2-M3300-00 7 00 9 380 310 180 300 0.053 48
OPT-2-M3008-66 1 66 2.5 115 85 74
600 Max
8 2.0 1.7
OPT-2-M3012-66 2 66 2.5 140 110 87 12 1.2 3.2
OPT-2-M3018-66 3 66 10 140 110 87 18 0.9 3.2
EMC Filters
OPTIFILTER
RFI Line Filters

Phases
Optidrive
Size
Enclosure
IP
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Rated
Amps
Weight
(kg)
OPT-2-E1010-20 1 1 20 180 70 65 10 1.5
OPT-2-E1025-20 1 2 20 250 70 65 25 2.8
OPT-2-E1010-66 1 1 66 180 70 65 10 1.5
OPT-2-E1025-66 1 2 66 250 70 65 25 2.8
OPT-2-E3006-20 3 1 20 210 85 60 6 2.7
OPT-2-E3016-20 3 2 20 230 120 65 16 2.7
OPT-2-E3025-20 3 3 20 230 120 65 25 2.7
OPT-2-E3050-20 3 4 20 115 150 65 50 TBC
OPT-2-E3080-20 3 5 20 373 170 65 80 TBC
OPT-2-E3180-20 3 6 20 470 180 115 180 TBC
OPT-2-E3300-00 3 7 0 660 260 130 300 TBC
OPT-2-E3006-66 3 1 66 210 85 60 6 2.7
OPT-2-E3016-66 3 2 66 230 120 65 16 2.7
OPT-2-E3025-66 3 3 66 200 150 65 25 2.7
29
OPTIBRAKE
Dynamic Braking Resistors
Optibrake dynamic braking resistors are designed

frame size 4–7 units. W
A
D H
31
O
pt
io
ns
 C
om
pa
tib
ilit
yPart Number Description E3 P2 Eco
Braking Resistors OD-BR100-IN Brake Resistor, Size 2, 100R, 200W  
OPT-BR050-IN-I55 Brake Resistor, IP55, Size 2, 200W, 50R  
OD-BRES4-IN Brake Resistor, Size 4, 33R, 500W 
Communication Interfaces OPT-2-ETCAT-IN EtherCAT Plug In Interface Module  
OPT-2-PROFB-IN Profibus DPV-1 Plug In Interface Module  
OPT-2-PFNET-IN Profinet IO Plug In Interface Module  

OPT-2-ENCOD-IN Incremental Encoder Feedback Plug In Option Module (5Volt) 
External EMC Filters OPT-2-E1010-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 10 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3006-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E1025-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3016-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 16 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3025-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3050-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 50 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3080-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 80 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3180-20 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 180 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-E3300-00 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 300 Amp, IP00   
External EMC Filters IP66 OPT-2-E1010-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 10 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-E3006-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-E1025-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-E3016-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 16 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-E3025-66 Optifilter EMC Input Filter, 3 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66   
Frame Size 8 Accessories OPT-2-L31500-00 Frame Size 8 AC Line Choke 500A, 1% 
OPT-2-M3500-00 Frame Size 8 Output Choke 500A 
OPT-2-L3500-00 Frame Size 8 AC Line Choke 500A, 4% 
OPT-2-E3500-00 Frame Size 8 EMC Filter 
I/O Options ODP-2ROUT-IN Dual Relay Output Card 
OPT-HVACO-IN HVACO Drive Running & Tripped Relay Output Card 
OPT-2-CASCD-IN Cascade Control Plug In Option Module  
OPT-2-EXTIO-IN Extended I/O Plug In Option Module  
OPT-LOGIP-11 110V Logic Input Card 
OPT-LOGIP-23 230V Logic Input Card 
OPT-2-LOCMO-IN Optidrive P2 / HVAC Local Mouse  
OPT-2-CANIO-IN External Remote I/O Interface 
Input Chokes OPT-2-L1016-20 Input Choke, 1 Phase, 16 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L1025-20 Input Choke, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3006-20 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3010-20 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 10 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3036-20 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 36 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3050-20 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 50 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3090-20 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 90 Amp, IP20   
OPT-2-L3200-00 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 200 Amp, IP00   
OPT-2-L3300-00 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 300 Amp, IP00   
Input Chokes IP66 OPT-2-L1016-66 Input Choke, 1 Phase, 16 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-L1025-66 Input Choke, 1 Phase, 25 Amp, IP66   
OPT-2-L3006-66 Input Choke, 3 Phase, 6 Amp, IP66   